
Twin 180.00
Twin XL 180.00

Full 220.00
Queen 220.00

King 360.00

Boxsprings

Mattress Size Mattress 
Price

Set Price Baselogic
Silver 

Classic 
Alden Medium

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

299.00
329.00
379.00
399.00
699.00

479.00
509.00
599.00
619.00

1059.00

-
878.00
978.00
998.00

1pc - 1698.00   2pc- 1797.00
Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

399.00
429.00
479.00
499.00
799.00

579.00
609.00
699.00
719.00

1159.00

-
978.00

1078.00
1098.00

1pc - 1798.00    2pc - 1897.00

Adoring Night
Firm

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

499.00
549.00
579.00
599.00
799.00

679.00
729.00
799.00
819.00

1159.00

-
1098.00
1178.00
1198.00

1pc - 1798.00    2pc - 1897.00

Blue Lagoon
Medium or Plush

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

699.00
749.00
779.00
799.00

1099.00

879.00
929.00
999.00

1019.00
1459.00

-
1298.00
1378.00
1398.00

1pc - 2098.00    2pc- 2197.00

Cobalt Calm
Plush

899.00
949.00
979.00
999.00

1399.00

1079.00
1129.00
1199.00
1219.00
1759.00

-
1498.00
1578.00
1598.00

1pc - 2398.00    2pc - 2497.00

Cobalt Calm
Firm Pillowtop

899.00
949.00
979.00
999.00

1399.00

1079.00
1129.00
1199.00
1219.00
1759.00

-
1498.00
1578.00
1598.00

1pc - 2398.00    2pc - 2497.00

Cobalt Calm
Plush Pillowtop

1199.00
1249.00
1279.00
1299.00
1699.00

1379.00
1429.00
1499.00
1519.00
2059.00

-
1798.00
1878.00
1898.00

1pc - 2698.00    2pc - 2797.00

Mattress Price List : May 2025

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

Twin
Twin XL
Full
Queen
King

Twin 39 x 74
Twin XL 39 x 80

Full 54 x 74
Queen 60 x 80
E. King 76 x 80
C. King 72 x 84

Dimensions (Approx)

Classic
Dorian Plush

Euro Top



Twin XL 549.00
Full 599.00

Queen 599.00
King (1pc) 999.00 
King (2pc) 1098.00

Baselogic Silver

Twin 180.00
Twin XL 180.00

Full 220.00
Queen 220.00

King 360.00

Boxsprings

Twin/Full/Queen Adjustable 99.95

Queen/King/ Cal. King Adjustable 109.95

Queen/King/Cal. King Lo Profile 139.95

Frames

Mattress Price List : February  2024

Twin 39 x 74
Twin XL 39 x 80

Full 54 x 74
Queen 60 x 80
E. King 76 x 80
C. King 72 x 84

Dimensions (Approx)


